
F.No. 29(1)RKVY/STORES/2018/I Vol I                                          Date  09.03.2020 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

 Ref:- This office Tender Notice of even. no. Dated 03.03.2020 

 In continuation of this office tender notice cited above, the date for receipt of the E-

tender for the “supply of Orbital Shaker” at this Institute is further extended as detailed 

given below:- 

Sl.No. Details of Tender/ID Extended end date and time Tender 
opening date 
& time  

Physical submission of 
EMD 

Submission of 
Bids 

01. 2020_DARE_549530_1 
Dated 03.03.2020 

16/03/2020 
11:00AM 

16/03/2020 
3:30 PM 

17/03/2020 
4:00PM 

 

 All other terms & conditions are remains same. 

 Desirous and eligible agencies may visit http://eprocure.gov.in for details. 

 Details are also available in the Institute website www.cpcri.gov.in  

 

DIRECTOR 

http://eprocure.gov.in/
http://www.cpcri.gov.in/

