

भाकृअनुप-केन्द्रीय रोपण फसल अनुसंधान संस्थान कासरगोड़ - 671124, केरल, भारत ICAR-Central Plantation Crops Research Institute



Kasaragod 671124, Kerala,India (An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution)

Phone (Off): 04994 - 232333 Fax: 04994 - 232322 (EPABX) : 04994 - 232893-95 04994 - 232090 04994 - 232996

Email: director.cpcri@icar.gov.in directorcpcri@gmail.com Website: http://www.cpcri.gov.in

F.No. 29(1)RKVY/STORES/2018/I Vol I

Date 09.03.2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Ref:- This office Tender Notice of even. no. Dated 03.03.2020

In continuation of this office tender notice cited above, the date for receipt of the E-tender for the "supply of Orbital Shaker" at this Institute is further extended as detailed given below:-

Sl.No.	Details of Tender/ID	Extended end date and time		Tender
		Physical submission of	Submission of	opening date
		EMD	Bids	& time
01.	2020_DARE_549530_1	16/03/2020	16/03/2020	17/03/2020
	Dated 03.03.2020	11:00AM	3:30 PM	4:00PM

All other terms & conditions are remains same.

Desirous and eligible agencies may visit http://eprocure.gov.in for details.

Details are also available in the Institute website www.cpcri.gov.in

DIRECTOR